
Futapest - Sülysáp, 2025/10/04 Rövid táv: 3,5 km  Hosszú táv: 15 km Készült: 2025/10/05 19:26

Rsz Idő Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub
73 0:13:49 1 1 Pásztor Attila r f 1973 52 r07 Budapest Csömör Sport

158 0:14:08 2 1 Nagy Gergely r f 1981 44 r06 Budapest Team Tri-Trend SE
45 0:14:10 3 1 1 Lőrincz Letícia r n 2012 13 r02 Komárom TSC Geotech

476 0:14:11 4 1 Pásztor Gábor r f 2005 20 r04 Budakalász
11 0:14:14 5 2 2 Juhász Emma Elizabeth r n 2012 13 r02 Budapest 
48 0:14:21 6 1 Nagy András r f 1986 39 r05 Gyál

1964 0:14:31 7 1 Somogyi Károly r f 1964 61 r08 Budapest Zenit SE
309 0:14:33 8 1 Mezei Zalán r f 2011 14 r02 Dunakeszi VSD
138 0:14:41 9 2 Csernik Kornél r f 1970 55 r07 Budapest
20 0:14:42 10 3 3 Nagy Rebeka r n 2014 11 r02 Martfű
12 0:14:43 11 2 Hollós András r f 1980 45 r06 Gödöllő MATE-GEAC

305 0:14:54 12 4 4 Balogh Réka Zselyke r n 2013 12 r02 Cegléd Fergeteg Triatlon SE
63 0:15:34 13 2 Dudás Endre r f 1963 62 r08 Szolnok Futapest 

182 0:15:35 14 3 Potyó Imre r f 1982 43 r06 Göd
25 0:15:53 15 2 Kettinger Botond r f 2011 14 r02 Sülysáp
2 0:16:01 16 4 dr. Bognár Csaba r f 1980 45 r06 Budapest TVSE

142 0:16:06 17 3 Solymosi Ferenc r f 1965 60 r08 Felsőpetény Soli Deo Gloria
308 0:16:09 18 5 5 Budai Bodza r n 2012 13 r02 Cegléd Fergeteg Triatlon SE
1966 0:16:16 19 3 Lakatos Tibor r f 1966 59 r07 Albertirsa ASE/Futapest
914 0:16:25 20 3 Vancsó Kornél r f 2014 11 r02 Kerepes MATE GEAC
526 0:16:38 21 4 Szeitz István r f 1973 52 r07 Budapest BSI Futapest
13 0:16:48 22 1 Budai Mihály r f 2017 8 r01 Cegléd Fergeteg Triatlon SE
39 0:17:10 23 4 Fábri István Mihály r f 2014 11 r02 Csömör
76 0:17:27 24 5 Gallai Balázs r f 1976 49 r06 Szentendre BEAC Atlétika 1898
22 0:18:01 25 5 Szentgyörgyváry Zsigmond r f 2014 11 r02 Sülysáp

118 0:18:05 26 6 Lőrincz Tamás r f 1976 49 r06 Komárom
978 0:18:11 27 6 1 Hetesy Szilvia r n 1978 47 r06 Budapest Futapest
56 0:18:15 28 7 1 Szekeres Linda r n 2009 16 r03 Budapest

135 0:18:20 29 5 Gönczöl János r f 1968 57 r07 Sződliget Pacs-Pacs KSE
156 0:18:28 30 4 Varga Sándor Alejandro r f 1961 64 r08 Eger
951 0:18:34 31 8 1 Komka Zsuzsanna r n 1967 58 r07 Salgótarján
110 0:18:41 32 9 2 Bánhegyi Erika r n 1983 42 r06 Budapest Booster Z' Muaythai
418 0:18:52 33 10 2 Benda Andrea r n 1975 50 r07 Vác
140 0:18:59 34 6 Gere Péter r f 1968 57 r07 Nagykáta
78 0:19:02 35 11 3 Csontos Bernadett r n 1973 52 r07 Eger

131 0:19:11 36 12 1 Tihon Ágnes Lalita r n 1992 33 r05 Tata
157 0:19:33 37 1 Koren Pál r f 1953 72 r09 Budapest Futapest
624 0:19:41 38 7 Pázmándi Zoltán r f 1970 55 r07 Tura Futapest
990 0:19:43 39 13 1 Lóczy Mária r n 1965 60 r08 Budapest Csömör Sport 
86 0:19:50 40 2 Gallai Miksa r f 2016 9 r01 Szentendre BEAC Atlétika 1898

109 0:19:57 41 14 2 Szalárdi G. Zsuzsi r n 1986 39 r05 Sülysáp
125 0:20:05 42 15 2 Orosz Katalin r n 1959 66 r08 Budapest Futapest
108 0:20:29 43 2 Péczeli Dániel r f 1994 31 r05 Albertirsa Futapest
149 0:20:32 44 7 Bagi Zsolt r f 1984 41 r06 Kistarcsa
81 0:20:34 45 16 3 Konkolyné Benkőházi Judit r n 1981 44 r06 Budapest

1957 0:20:44 46 5 Jakab Tibor r f 1957 68 r08 Budapest
628 0:20:46 47 17 4 Lakatos Tiborné r n 1972 53 r07 Albertirsa ASE/Futapest
44 0:20:50 48 18 3 Ráczné Farkas Nikolett r n 1991 34 r05 Csévharaszt
33 0:21:04 49 19 4 Zólyomi Vivien r n 1992 33 r05 Hatvan
68 0:21:15 50 2 Berla Attila r f 1999 26 r04 Kóka
18 0:21:45 51 20 6 Budai Hédi r n 2014 11 r02 Cegléd Fergeteg Triatlon SE

167 0:21:52 52 21 5 Virányi Ildikó r n 1968 57 r07 Budapest Futapest
315 0:22:01 53 1 Lázár Apolló r f 2009 16 r03 Budapest
24 0:22:06 54 22 7 Pálinkás Petra r n 2011 14 r02 Sülysáp

155 0:22:14 55 23 3 Orgován Józsefné r n 1964 61 r08 Maglód
43 0:22:27 56 8 Dombai Krisztián r f 1982 43 r06 Csömör

960 0:22:52 57 6 Tóth István r f 1960 65 r08 Budakeszi
115 0:23:17 58 24 4 Lőrincz-Katona Ildikó r n 1980 45 r06 Komárom
169 0:23:31 59 3 Földi Zalán r f 2016 9 r01 Sülysáp
233 0:23:32 60 9 Vajon Krisztián r f 1980 45 r06 Sülysáp
121 0:23:45 61 2 Lázár Miklós r f 1954 71 r09 Budapest Futapest
144 0:23:55 62 25 4 Balassáné Patai Erzsébet r n 1964 61 r08 Budakeszi
37 0:24:02 63 6 Kettinger Olivér r f 2014 11 r02 Sülysáp
99 0:24:10 64 26 5 Dr. Farkas Alexandra r n 1988 37 r05 Mogyoród



Futapest - Sülysáp, 2025/10/04 Rövid táv: 3,5 km  Hosszú táv: 15 km Készült: 2025/10/05 19:26

Rsz Idő Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

46 0:24:25 65 27 6 Bende Kata r n 1989 36 r05 Sülysáp 
621 0:24:55 66 28 1 Lakatos Boglárka r n 1999 26 r04 Albertirsa Futapest
114 0:25:12 67 29 5 Ocskayné Julcsi r n 1981 44 r06 Üllő
29 0:25:17 68 30 2 Bauman Nóra r n 2009 16 r03 Bag Fergeteg Triatlon SE
32 0:25:18 69 2 Major Gábor r f 2009 16 r03 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE

120 0:25:50 70 10 Reszler Gábor r f 1976 49 r06 Sülysáp
49 0:26:01 71 3 Szabó Dávid r f 1986 39 r05 Sülysáp

150 0:26:10 72 3 Forgács Gyula 26:10 r f 1950 75 r09 Budapest Futapest
436 0:27:16 73 7 Tihon Attila Edvárd r f 1963 62 r08 Tata
143 0:27:25 74 31 5 Dr. Kovalik Rita r n 1965 60 r08 Tata
1938 0:27:29 75 1 Richter Ferenc r f 1938 87 r10 Budapest Futapest
151 0:27:47 76 32 1 Szeifertné Tóth Erika r n 1954 71 r09 Százhalombatta
639 0:27:47 77 33 2 Forgácsné Boros Erzsébet r n 1947 78 r09 Budapest Futapest 27:47
119 0:29:09 78 34 6 Almásiné Kristóf Éva r n 1963 62 r08 Gödöllő Futapest
85 0:29:46 79 35 2 Szabó-Zsámboki Enikő r n 1996 29 r04 Sülysáp
83 0:30:03 80 3 Cservenák Ádám r f 1996 29 r04 Vác Futapest
51 0:30:13 81 36 6 Kokavecz Katalin r n 1974 51 r07 Budapest 

146 0:30:24 82 8 Balassa Tibor r f 1959 66 r08 Budakeszi
27 0:30:26 83 37 7 Tagaj Csilla r n 1995 30 r05 Vác Futapest 

712 0:30:33 84 4 Matyula Gergely r f 1996 29 r04 Kiskunlacháza
994 0:30:52 85 38 7 Somogyiné Józsa Katalin r n 1966 59 r07 Kiskunlacháza Futapest
1946 0:32:02 86 4 Kapitány László r f 1946 79 r09 Veresegyház Futapest

21 0:34:29 87 39 8 Péczeliné Lakatos Lívia r n 1995 30 r05 Albertirsa Futapest
1952 0:39:29 88 5 Hargitai Ernő r f 1952 73 r09 Isaszeg Futapest
1947 0:41:18 89 6 Szekeres Ferenc r f 1947 78 r09 Budapest Futapest
154 0:41:21 90 40 8 Szekeres Vera r n 1974 51 r07 Budapest Futapest
888 1:02:03 91 41 1 Sztarenszky Tiborné r n 1935 90 r10 Gödöllő Futapest



Futapest - Sülysáp, 2025/10/04 Rövid táv: 3,5 km  Hosszú táv: 15 km Készült: 2025/10/05 19:26

Rsz Idő Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

203 0:59:42 1 1 Szekeres Dávid h f 2007 18 h01 Budapest
111 1:01:29 2 1 Tiderenczl Dániel h f 2000 25 h02 Dunakeszi Futapest
199 1:02:48 3 2 Nagy Barnabás h f 2010 15 h01 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
75 1:05:06 4 1 Molnár Alexander h f 1987 38 h03 Nagyölved Futapest

198 1:05:47 5 1 1 Ferencz Flóra Franciska h n 1998 27 h02 Salgótarján
433 1:07:23 6 1 Major Gábor h f 1981 44 h04 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
237 1:07:30 7 1 Fejes Mihály h f 1975 50 h05 Dunavarsány
419 1:08:17 8 2 Benda Ferenc h f 1966 59 h05 Vác
207 1:08:27 9 2 Csenteri Csaba h f 1990 35 h03 Gödöllő Csömör Sport
908 1:08:30 10 2 1 Vancsó Noémi h n 2008 17 h01 Kerepes MATE GEAC
80 1:08:40 11 2 Vancsó Viktor h f 1980 45 h04 Kerepes MATE GEAC
71 1:09:12 12 3 Mészáros Imre h f 1971 54 h05 Budapest BAC, Futapest

166 1:10:23 13 4 Pártos Péter h f 1966 59 h05 Budapest Krúdy
909 1:11:05 14 3 2 Vancsó Enikő h n 2009 16 h01 Kerepes MATE GEAC
480 1:11:15 15 5 Tagaj Tibor h f 1971 54 h05 Vác Futapest 
239 1:13:00 16 6 Kiss Csaba h f 1973 52 h05 Budapest
195 1:13:33 17 3 Szentgyörgyváry Szilveszter h f 1987 38 h03 Sülysáp
95 1:14:18 18 3 Buza Ákos h f 1979 46 h04 Pecel Csömör Sport
53 1:14:55 19 4 2 Benda Regina h n 1999 26 h02 Vác

162 1:15:38 20 7 Partos Attila h f 1972 53 h05 Dorog
42 1:15:48 21 4 Farkas Gyula h f 1981 44 h04 Budapest duathlon.hu

197 1:17:05 22 4 Nagy Gergely h f 1989 36 h03 Nagytarcsa
231 1:17:14 23 5 Kecser Barna h f 1984 41 h04 Sülysáp
392 1:17:18 24 6 Farkas Krisztián h f 1976 49 h04 Budapest 575 Team
88 1:18:12 25 5 Nagy János Dzsekó h f 1988 37 h03 Albertirsa Futapest 

196 1:18:29 26 6 Surman Adorján h f 1987 38 h03 Zsámbok
54 1:19:02 27 5 1 Kladiva Andrea h n 1978 47 h04 Budapest 575 Team

232 1:20:05 28 6 2 Schmidt-Tóth Piroska h n 1981 44 h04 Tatabánya
1139 1:20:49 29 1 Vámos Sándor h f 1955 70 h07 Budapest UTE
301 1:23:50 30 7 1 Jancskár Ildikó h n 1964 61 h06 Kosd Futapest
100 1:24:16 31 1 Kocsis Sándor h f 1961 64 h06 Velence Futapest
208 1:24:28 32 7 Szabó Dávid Jonatán h f 1988 37 h03 Sülysáp
206 1:25:16 33 2 Láncos Tamás h f 2001 24 h02 Sülysáp
236 1:25:25 34 7 Magyar Árpád h f 1976 49 h04 Tápiószecső
650 1:26:14 35 8 1 Pázmándi Zoltánné h n 1970 55 h05 Tura Futapest
102 1:26:55 36 2 Garamszegi István h f 1962 63 h06 Budapest Futapest
1101 1:27:57 37 3 Lohn Miklós h f 1956 69 h06 Budapest Futapest
230 1:28:06 38 9 1 Péter Zsuzsanna h n 1986 39 h03 Sülysáp 
47 1:28:10 39 10 3 dr Mészáros Erika h n 1978 47 h04 Kerepes EGIS SE

193 1:28:33 40 8 Sporléder Tamás h f 1975 50 h05 Sülysáp-Tápiósüly
234 1:29:52 41 8 Krajcz Zoltán h f 1979 46 h04 Nagykáta
238 1:31:25 42 9 Kovács Krisztián h f 1974 51 h05 Szentmártonkáta
152 1:32:06 43 11 1 Szerletics Imréné h n 1951 74 h07 Bátmonostor Futapest
401 1:33:21 44 12 4 Budai-Farkas Eszter h n 1984 41 h04 Cegléd Fergeteg Triatlon SE
163 1:33:49 45 10 Vigh Ferenc h f 1967 58 h05 Dunakeszi
96 1:33:56 46 13 2 Dombainé P. Barbara h n 1991 34 h03 Csömör Futapest

130 1:34:30 47 11 Brandt Péter h f 1975 50 h05 Sülysáp
128 1:37:53 48 9 Szabó Gábor h f 1977 48 h04 Tápióság
550 1:41:15 49 14 2 Tóth Erika h n 1973 52 h05 Szigetszentmárton Futapest
623 1:41:32 50 10 Benedek Tibor h f 1979 46 h04 Érd Futapest
1963 1:41:56 51 4 Berezvai Ferenc h f 1963 62 h06 Budapest Futapest, TTT
267 1:42:31 52 5 Mocsári Attila h f 1960 65 h06 Budapest Futapest
179 1:46:50 53 15 5 Majorné Bukor Edit h n 1979 46 h04 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
482 1:48:13 54 16 2 Hidasi Ágnes h n 1959 66 h06 Budapest Futapest
2002 1:49:32 55 3 Lakatos Tibor h f 2002 23 h02 Albertirsa Futapest



Futapest - Sülysáp, 2025/10/04 Gyerek futam: 200 m Rövid táv: 3,5 km  Hosszú táv: 15 km Készült: 2025/10/05 19:26

Rsz Idő Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub
302 0:01:08 10 1 Kohajda Anna Róza i n 2019 6 i01 Gyömrő 
93 0:01:27 15 3 Szalárdi Dóra i n 2021 4 i01 Sülysáp
23 0:01:54 17 4 Laczkó Natasa Szófia i n 2019 6 i01 Sülysáp
28 0:00:48 2 1 Nagy - Gergely Mihály i f 2019 6 i01 Budapest Team Tri-Trend SE

303 0:00:59 8 2 Longworth Botond i f 2020 5 i01 Budapest
304 0:01:24 13 3 Bende Dávid i f 2021 4 i01 Sülysáp 
98 0:01:25 14 4 Mészáros Alex i f 2021 4 i01 Sülysáp 

104 0:00:54 6 1 Nagy Gréta i n 2018 7 i02 Martfű
19 0:01:05 9 2 Varga Valéria Zsóka i n 2018 7 i02 Sülysáp

105 0:00:49 3 1 Erdélyi Dávid i f 2018 7 i02 Sülysáp 
35 0:00:49 3 1 Longworth Benett i f 2017 8 i02 Budapest
16 0:00:52 5 3 Szalárdi Félix i f 2018 7 i02 Sülysáp

103 0:01:20 12 4 Varga Norbert Nándor i f 2017 8 i02 Sülysáp
34 0:00:57 7 1 Major Nóra i n 2016 9 i03 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
26 0:01:17 11 2 Bende Dorka i n 2015 10 i03 Sülysáp 
4 0:01:47 16 1 Varga Bertalan Sándor i f 2015 10 i03 Sülysáp

711 0:00:43 1 1 Juhász Emma Elizabeth i n 2012 13 i04 Budapest 



Futapest - Sülysáp, 2025/10/04 Gyerek futam: 200 m Rövid táv: 3,5 km  Hosszú táv: 15 km Készült: 2025/10/05 19:26

Rsz Idő Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

13 0:16:48 22 1 Budai Mihály r f 2017 8 r01 Cegléd Fergeteg Triatlon SE
86 0:19:50 40 2 Gallai Miksa r f 2016 9 r01 Szentendre BEAC Atlétika 1898

169 0:23:31 59 3 Földi Zalán r f 2016 9 r01 Sülysáp
45 0:14:10 3 1 1 Lőrincz Letícia r n 2012 13 r02 Komárom TSC Geotech
11 0:14:14 5 2 2 Juhász Emma Elizabeth r n 2012 13 r02 Budapest 
20 0:14:42 10 3 3 Nagy Rebeka r n 2014 11 r02 Martfű

305 0:14:54 12 4 4 Balogh Réka Zselyke r n 2013 12 r02 Cegléd Fergeteg Triatlon SE
308 0:16:09 18 5 5 Budai Bodza r n 2012 13 r02 Cegléd Fergeteg Triatlon SE
18 0:21:45 51 20 6 Budai Hédi r n 2014 11 r02 Cegléd Fergeteg Triatlon SE
24 0:22:06 54 22 7 Pálinkás Petra r n 2011 14 r02 Sülysáp

309 0:14:33 8 1 Mezei Zalán r f 2011 14 r02 Dunakeszi VSD
25 0:15:53 15 2 Kettinger Botond r f 2011 14 r02 Sülysáp

914 0:16:25 20 3 Vancsó Kornél r f 2014 11 r02 Kerepes MATE GEAC
39 0:17:10 23 4 Fábri István Mihály r f 2014 11 r02 Csömör
22 0:18:01 25 5 Szentgyörgyváry Zsigmond r f 2014 11 r02 Sülysáp
37 0:24:02 63 6 Kettinger Olivér r f 2014 11 r02 Sülysáp
56 0:18:15 28 7 1 Szekeres Linda r n 2009 16 r03 Budapest
29 0:25:17 68 30 2 Bauman Nóra r n 2009 16 r03 Bag Fergeteg Triatlon SE

315 0:22:01 53 1 Lázár Apolló r f 2009 16 r03 Budapest
32 0:25:18 69 2 Major Gábor r f 2009 16 r03 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE

621 0:24:55 66 28 1 Lakatos Boglárka r n 1999 26 r04 Albertirsa Futapest
85 0:29:46 79 35 2 Szabó-Zsámboki Enikő r n 1996 29 r04 Sülysáp

476 0:14:11 4 1 Pásztor Gábor r f 2005 20 r04 Budakalász
68 0:21:15 50 2 Berla Attila r f 1999 26 r04 Kóka
83 0:30:03 80 3 Cservenák Ádám r f 1996 29 r04 Vác Futapest

712 0:30:33 84 4 Matyula Gergely r f 1996 29 r04 Kiskunlacháza
131 0:19:11 36 12 1 Tihon Ágnes Lalita r n 1992 33 r05 Tata
109 0:19:57 41 14 2 Szalárdi G. Zsuzsi r n 1986 39 r05 Sülysáp
44 0:20:50 48 18 3 Ráczné Farkas Nikolett r n 1991 34 r05 Csévharaszt
33 0:21:04 49 19 4 Zólyomi Vivien r n 1992 33 r05 Hatvan
99 0:24:10 64 26 5 Dr. Farkas Alexandra r n 1988 37 r05 Mogyoród
46 0:24:25 65 27 6 Bende Kata r n 1989 36 r05 Sülysáp 
27 0:30:26 83 37 7 Tagaj Csilla r n 1995 30 r05 Vác Futapest 
21 0:34:29 87 39 8 Péczeliné Lakatos Lívia r n 1995 30 r05 Albertirsa Futapest
48 0:14:21 6 1 Nagy András r f 1986 39 r05 Gyál

108 0:20:29 43 2 Péczeli Dániel r f 1994 31 r05 Albertirsa Futapest
49 0:26:01 71 3 Szabó Dávid r f 1986 39 r05 Sülysáp

978 0:18:11 27 6 1 Hetesy Szilvia r n 1978 47 r06 Budapest Futapest
110 0:18:41 32 9 2 Bánhegyi Erika r n 1983 42 r06 Budapest Booster Z' Muaythai
81 0:20:34 45 16 3 Konkolyné Benkőházi Judit r n 1981 44 r06 Budapest

115 0:23:17 58 24 4 Lőrincz-Katona Ildikó r n 1980 45 r06 Komárom
114 0:25:12 67 29 5 Ocskayné Julcsi r n 1981 44 r06 Üllő
158 0:14:08 2 1 Nagy Gergely r f 1981 44 r06 Budapest Team Tri-Trend SE
12 0:14:43 11 2 Hollós András r f 1980 45 r06 Gödöllő MATE-GEAC

182 0:15:35 14 3 Potyó Imre r f 1982 43 r06 Göd
2 0:16:01 16 4 dr. Bognár Csaba r f 1980 45 r06 Budapest TVSE
76 0:17:27 24 5 Gallai Balázs r f 1976 49 r06 Szentendre BEAC Atlétika 1898

118 0:18:05 26 6 Lőrincz Tamás r f 1976 49 r06 Komárom
149 0:20:32 44 7 Bagi Zsolt r f 1984 41 r06 Kistarcsa
43 0:22:27 56 8 Dombai Krisztián r f 1982 43 r06 Csömör

233 0:23:32 60 9 Vajon Krisztián r f 1980 45 r06 Sülysáp
120 0:25:50 70 10 Reszler Gábor r f 1976 49 r06 Sülysáp
951 0:18:34 31 8 1 Komka Zsuzsanna r n 1967 58 r07 Salgótarján
418 0:18:52 33 10 2 Benda Andrea r n 1975 50 r07 Vác
78 0:19:02 35 11 3 Csontos Bernadett r n 1973 52 r07 Eger

628 0:20:46 47 17 4 Lakatos Tiborné r n 1972 53 r07 Albertirsa ASE/Futapest
167 0:21:52 52 21 5 Virányi Ildikó r n 1968 57 r07 Budapest Futapest
51 0:30:13 81 36 6 Kokavecz Katalin r n 1974 51 r07 Budapest 

994 0:30:52 85 38 7 Somogyiné Józsa Katalin r n 1966 59 r07 Kiskunlacháza Futapest
154 0:41:21 90 40 8 Szekeres Vera r n 1974 51 r07 Budapest Futapest



Futapest - Sülysáp, 2025/10/04 Gyerek futam: 200 m Rövid táv: 3,5 km  Hosszú táv: 15 km Készült: 2025/10/05 19:26

Rsz Idő Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

73 0:13:49 1 1 Pásztor Attila r f 1973 52 r07 Budapest Csömör Sport
138 0:14:41 9 2 Csernik Kornél r f 1970 55 r07 Budapest
1966 0:16:16 19 3 Lakatos Tibor r f 1966 59 r07 Albertirsa ASE/Futapest
526 0:16:38 21 4 Szeitz István r f 1973 52 r07 Budapest BSI Futapest
135 0:18:20 29 5 Gönczöl János r f 1968 57 r07 Sződliget Pacs-Pacs KSE
140 0:18:59 34 6 Gere Péter r f 1968 57 r07 Nagykáta
624 0:19:41 38 7 Pázmándi Zoltán r f 1970 55 r07 Tura Futapest
990 0:19:43 39 13 1 Lóczy Mária r n 1965 60 r08 Budapest Csömör Sport 
125 0:20:05 42 15 2 Orosz Katalin r n 1959 66 r08 Budapest Futapest
155 0:22:14 55 23 3 Orgován Józsefné r n 1964 61 r08 Maglód
144 0:23:55 62 25 4 Balassáné Patai Erzsébet r n 1964 61 r08 Budakeszi
143 0:27:25 74 31 5 Dr. Kovalik Rita r n 1965 60 r08 Tata
119 0:29:09 78 34 6 Almásiné Kristóf Éva r n 1963 62 r08 Gödöllő Futapest
1964 0:14:31 7 1 Somogyi Károly r f 1964 61 r08 Budapest Zenit SE

63 0:15:34 13 2 Dudás Endre r f 1963 62 r08 Szolnok Futapest 
142 0:16:06 17 3 Solymosi Ferenc r f 1965 60 r08 Felsőpetény Soli Deo Gloria
156 0:18:28 30 4 Varga Sándor Alejandro r f 1961 64 r08 Eger
1957 0:20:44 46 5 Jakab Tibor r f 1957 68 r08 Budapest
960 0:22:52 57 6 Tóth István r f 1960 65 r08 Budakeszi
436 0:27:16 73 7 Tihon Attila Edvárd r f 1963 62 r08 Tata
146 0:30:24 82 8 Balassa Tibor r f 1959 66 r08 Budakeszi
151 0:27:47 76 32 1 Szeifertné Tóth Erika r n 1954 71 r09 Százhalombatta
639 0:27:47 77 33 2 Forgácsné Boros Erzsébet r n 1947 78 r09 Budapest Futapest 27:47
157 0:19:33 37 1 Koren Pál r f 1953 72 r09 Budapest Futapest
121 0:23:45 61 2 Lázár Miklós r f 1954 71 r09 Budapest Futapest
150 0:26:10 72 3 Forgács Gyula 26:10 r f 1950 75 r09 Budapest Futapest
1946 0:32:02 86 4 Kapitány László r f 1946 79 r09 Veresegyház Futapest
1952 0:39:29 88 5 Hargitai Ernő r f 1952 73 r09 Isaszeg Futapest
1947 0:41:18 89 6 Szekeres Ferenc r f 1947 78 r09 Budapest Futapest

888 1:02:03 91 41 1 Sztarenszky Tiborné r n 1935 90 r10 Gödöllő Futapest

1938 0:27:29 75 1 Richter Ferenc r f 1938 87 r10 Budapest Futapest



Futapest - Sülysáp, 2025/10/04 Gyerek futam: 200 m Rövid táv: 3,5 km  Hosszú táv: 15 km Készült: 2025/10/05 19:26

Rsz Idő Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

908 1:08:30 10 2 1 Vancsó Noémi h n 2008 17 h01 Kerepes MATE GEAC
909 1:11:05 14 3 2 Vancsó Enikő h n 2009 16 h01 Kerepes MATE GEAC
203 0:59:42 1 1 Szekeres Dávid h f 2007 18 h01 Budapest
199 1:02:48 3 2 Nagy Barnabás h f 2010 15 h01 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
198 1:05:47 5 1 1 Ferencz Flóra Franciska h n 1998 27 h02 Salgótarján
53 1:14:55 19 4 2 Benda Regina h n 1999 26 h02 Vác

111 1:01:29 2 1 Tiderenczl Dániel h f 2000 25 h02 Dunakeszi Futapest
206 1:25:16 33 2 Láncos Tamás h f 2001 24 h02 Sülysáp
2002 1:49:32 55 3 Lakatos Tibor h f 2002 23 h02 Albertirsa Futapest
230 1:28:06 38 9 1 Péter Zsuzsanna h n 1986 39 h03 Sülysáp 
96 1:33:56 46 13 2 Dombainé P. Barbara h n 1991 34 h03 Csömör Futapest
75 1:05:06 4 1 Molnár Alexander h f 1987 38 h03 Nagyölved Futapest

207 1:08:27 9 2 Csenteri Csaba h f 1990 35 h03 Gödöllő Csömör Sport
195 1:13:33 17 3 Szentgyörgyváry Szilveszter h f 1987 38 h03 Sülysáp
197 1:17:05 22 4 Nagy Gergely h f 1989 36 h03 Nagytarcsa
88 1:18:12 25 5 Nagy János Dzsekó h f 1988 37 h03 Albertirsa Futapest 

196 1:18:29 26 6 Surman Adorján h f 1987 38 h03 Zsámbok
208 1:24:28 32 7 Szabó Dávid Jonatán h f 1988 37 h03 Sülysáp
54 1:19:02 27 5 1 Kladiva Andrea h n 1978 47 h04 Budapest 575 Team

232 1:20:05 28 6 2 Schmidt-Tóth Piroska h n 1981 44 h04 Tatabánya
47 1:28:10 39 10 3 dr Mészáros Erika h n 1978 47 h04 Kerepes EGIS SE

401 1:33:21 44 12 4 Budai-Farkas Eszter h n 1984 41 h04 Cegléd Fergeteg Triatlon SE
179 1:46:50 53 15 5 Majorné Bukor Edit h n 1979 46 h04 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
433 1:07:23 6 1 Major Gábor h f 1981 44 h04 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
80 1:08:40 11 2 Vancsó Viktor h f 1980 45 h04 Kerepes MATE GEAC
95 1:14:18 18 3 Buza Ákos h f 1979 46 h04 Pecel Csömör Sport
42 1:15:48 21 4 Farkas Gyula h f 1981 44 h04 Budapest duathlon.hu

231 1:17:14 23 5 Kecser Barna h f 1984 41 h04 Sülysáp
392 1:17:18 24 6 Farkas Krisztián h f 1976 49 h04 Budapest 575 Team
236 1:25:25 34 7 Magyar Árpád h f 1976 49 h04 Tápiószecső
234 1:29:52 41 8 Krajcz Zoltán h f 1979 46 h04 Nagykáta
128 1:37:53 48 9 Szabó Gábor h f 1977 48 h04 Tápióság
623 1:41:32 50 10 Benedek Tibor h f 1979 46 h04 Érd Futapest
650 1:26:14 35 8 1 Pázmándi Zoltánné h n 1970 55 h05 Tura Futapest
550 1:41:15 49 14 2 Tóth Erika h n 1973 52 h05 Szigetszentmárton Futapest
237 1:07:30 7 1 Fejes Mihály h f 1975 50 h05 Dunavarsány
419 1:08:17 8 2 Benda Ferenc h f 1966 59 h05 Vác
71 1:09:12 12 3 Mészáros Imre h f 1971 54 h05 Budapest BAC, Futapest

166 1:10:23 13 4 Pártos Péter h f 1966 59 h05 Budapest Krúdy
480 1:11:15 15 5 Tagaj Tibor h f 1971 54 h05 Vác Futapest 
239 1:13:00 16 6 Kiss Csaba h f 1973 52 h05 Budapest
162 1:15:38 20 7 Partos Attila h f 1972 53 h05 Dorog
193 1:28:33 40 8 Sporléder Tamás h f 1975 50 h05 Sülysáp-Tápiósüly
238 1:31:25 42 9 Kovács Krisztián h f 1974 51 h05 Szentmártonkáta
163 1:33:49 45 10 Vigh Ferenc h f 1967 58 h05 Dunakeszi
130 1:34:30 47 11 Brandt Péter h f 1975 50 h05 Sülysáp
301 1:23:50 30 7 1 Jancskár Ildikó h n 1964 61 h06 Kosd Futapest
482 1:48:13 54 16 2 Hidasi Ágnes h n 1959 66 h06 Budapest Futapest
100 1:24:16 31 1 Kocsis Sándor h f 1961 64 h06 Velence Futapest
102 1:26:55 36 2 Garamszegi István h f 1962 63 h06 Budapest Futapest
1101 1:27:57 37 3 Lohn Miklós h f 1956 69 h06 Budapest Futapest
1963 1:41:56 51 4 Berezvai Ferenc h f 1963 62 h06 Budapest Futapest, TTT
267 1:42:31 52 5 Mocsári Attila h f 1960 65 h06 Budapest Futapest
152 1:32:06 43 11 1 Szerletics Imréné h n 1951 74 h07 Bátmonostor Futapest

1139 1:20:49 29 1 Vámos Sándor h f 1955 70 h07 Budapest UTE


